‘ Bullhead City Guide 10-19_Bullhead City Guide 2/2/2022 9:27 AM Page 1

e

RED LINE: NORTH from BULLHEAD CITY GREEN LINE: EAST BULLHEAD CITY

Monday thru Friday Saturday Monday thru Friday Saturday
Bus First  Hourly Last First  Hourly Last Bus First Hourly Last First Hourly Last
Stop Location Bus Service Bus Bus Service Bus Stop Location Bus Service Bus Bus  Service Bus
1 The Hub @ Riverview Mall 6:00 :00 6:00 8:00 :00 2:00 1 The Hub @ Riverview Mall 6:00 :00 6:00 8:00 :00 2:00
2 Salvation Army (Palma Rd.) 6:05 :05 6:05 8:05 :05 2:05 2 Sierra Vista/Ramar 6:04 :04 6:04 8:04 :04 2:04
3 El Palacio (Club House Dr.) 6:07 :07 6:07 8:07 :07 2:07 3 Rio Vista/Talc Rd. 6:05 05 6:05 8:05 -05 2:05
4 Safeway 6:10 10 610 810 10 210 4 Rio Vista/Toro 6:06  :06 6:06  8:06 06 2:06
5 Rancho Colorado Blvd. 613 13 613 8IS 8 %13 5 Ariba Dr./Rio Vista Dr. 6:08 08 608 808 08 2:08
6 Su'ddenllnk Community Ctr. 6:22 22 6:22 8:22 22 2:22 6 Gold Rush/Ramar 6:10 10 6:10 8:10 10 2:10
7 Third Street/Lee Ave. 623 23 &3 D 7 Goldrush Business Ctr. 610 10 &10 810  :10 2:10
8 Seventh Street 6:25 25 6:25 8:25 25 2:25
8 WARMC 6:18 18 6:18 8:18 18 2:18
9 Home Depot/Sam's Club 6:27 27 6:27 8:27 27 2:27 9 Desert Foothils/Desert C 6:25 - 625 o - 2:25
nyon . . H . . g
10 Boat Dock 630 30 630 830 30  2:30 esert roothiisfiesert Lanyo
11 Sixth Street 6:32 32 632 832 32 2:32 10 Canyon Walk Apts. 625 25 625 N %25
12 Third Street/Moser 6:34 34 6:34 8:34 34 2:34 11 Bullhead Parkway/Landon Dr. 6:28 28 6:28 8:28 :28 2:28
13 First Street 636 36 636 836 36 236 12 Arpark Dr. 620 23 &1 NN
14 Wells Fargo 6:41 4 6:41  8:41 41 2:41 13 Canyon Rd. 6:37 37 6:37 837 37 2.37
4 Safeway 6:43 -43 6:43 8:43 43 2:43 14 Desert Sky Blvd. 6:38 :38 6:38 8:38 :38 2:38
15 Palma Way 6:45 45 6:45 8:45 45 2:45 15 Adobe/Canyon Rd. 6:39 :39 6:39 8:39 :39 2:39
16 Zircon Ave./Palma Rd. 6:46 46 6:46 8:46 46 2:46 16 Walmart 6:46 46 6:46 8:46 46 2:46
17 Little Caesars 6:47 47 6:47 8:47 47 2:47 1 The Hub @ Riverview Mall 6:50 :50 6:50 8:50 :50 2:50
1 The Hub @ Riverview Mall 6:53 :53 6:53 8:53 :53 2:53
Reading the Timetables Fixed Route Fares
i i _ One-way CashFare ..................... 1.00
Monday thru Friday Saturday The tlmetable for each route is shown on the color way $
B First Hourl Last First Hourl Last coordinated schedules. For each bus stop served by AllDay Pass* ...........ccciiiiiiinnnn. $4.00
us irs ourly 3 rs! ourly 3 the route. the schedule shows: .
Stop Location Bus Service Bus Bus Service Bus ¢ foute, the schedule shows ggcg:mt Coupon BOOkd o f d ) t """" t$24-'(t))0
i coupons — good on fixed route or paratransi
1 TheHub @ RveviewMall 600 00 600 800 00 200 o ousonweekdays Ciren 2 and uncer i froe it an adutt
2 Riverview/Miracle Mile 602 02 602 802 02  2:02 W Minutes past each hour when the route serves fidren 2 and under ride free with an adult.
3 Balboa/Lakeside 605 05 605 805 05 205 each stop "Day Passes and Coupon Books can be purchased on
4 Lakeside/Chaparral 605 05 605 805 05  2:05 W Last bus on weekdays the bus.
5 Via Arroyo/Passeo Redondo 6:06 :06 6:06 8:06 :06 2:06 W Saturday service Monthly Pass (unlimited rides™
6 Via Arroyo/Mohave Dr. 6:07 :07 6:07 8:07 :07 2:07
. Regular ............ .. ... ... ....... 48.00
7 Walmart 6:12 12 6:12 812 12 2:12 Please he at the bus stop 5 to 10 minutes before g. $
) the scheduled time Senior (60+) ... $30.00
8 Palo Verde Medical Center 6:14 14 6:14 8:14 14 2:14 * .
] Student (ID required) . .................. $20.00
9 Richardo/95 6:19 19 6:19 8:19 19 2:19
Transfers o i
10 Target @ Ash Ave. 6:22 22 6:22 8:22 22 2:22 Monthly passes can be purchased with cash or
11 Mohave Crossroads North ~ 6:24 24 6:24 824 24 224 ;"‘l‘lhca”dtg‘_‘““ir betwete” “’”t‘:s o "a‘r’]e:_‘“r"”g“o“t credit card from: City Hall Cashier _
12 Mohave Community College  6:40 40 6:40  8:40 40  2:40 ullhead City. You must pay a fare each time you 2355 Trane Road, Bullhead City
board a bus, unless you have an unlimited ride Daily
7 Walmart 6:47 A7 6:47 8:47 47 2:47 or Monthly pass
13 Miracle Mile/Grandview 6:48 48 6:48 8:48 48 2:48 m Al rout t at The Hub @
routes meet at The Hu
14 Riverview/Miracle Mile 6:49 49 6:49 8:49 49 2:49 R
Riverview Mall on the hour for easy
1 The Hub @ Riverview Mall 6:51 :51 6:51 8:51 :51 2:51

BLUE LINE: WEST BULLHEAD CITY

Monday thru Friday Saturday
Bus First Hourly Last First  Hourly Last
Stop Location Bus Service Bus Bus Service Bus
1 The Hub @ Riverview Mall 6:00 :00 6:00 8:00 :00 2:00
2 Desert Oasis Medical Center  6:04 :04 6:04 8:04 :04 2:04
3 Smith's on Lakeside 6:06 :06 6:06 8:06 :06 2:06
4 Commercial Way 6:08 :08 6:08 8:08 :08 2:08
5 Paseo Del Rio/Riverview
(Rotary Park) 6:09 :09 6:09 8:09 :09 2:09
6 Malibu/Clearwater 6:11 11 6:11 8:11 1 211
7 Clearwater/Marina 6:12 12 6:12 8:12 12 2:12
8 Marina/Colorado Blvd. 6:13 13 6:13 8:13 13 2:13
9 Colorado/Riverwood 6:14 14 6:14 8:14 14 2:14
10 Rio Grande Road/Hancock 6:15 15 6:15 8:15 15 2:15
11 Ramar/Karen Way 6:17 17 6:17 8:17 17 2:17
12 Church/Taylor 6:17 17 6:17 8:17 17 2:17
13 Taylor/Terrace 6:18 18 6:18 8:18 118 2:18
14 Yale/Stahiman 6:19 19 6:19 8:19 19 2:19
15 Ramar/Yale 6:20 :20 6:20 8:20 20 2:20
16 River Gardens/Holly 6:21 21 6:21 8:21 21 2:21
17 Megatoppers 6:23 :23 6:23 8:23 :23 2:23
18 Citrus/Langford 6:24 24 6:24 8:24 24 2:24
19 Palo Verde/Langford 6:25 25 6:25 8:25 25 2:25
20 Marina Parkway/Joshua Lane  6:27 27 6:27 8:27 27 2:27
21 Palma Way 6:30 :30 6:30 8:30 :30 2:30
22 ChurchWay/Baseline 6:32 132 6:32 8:32 :32 2:32
23 Lakeside Plaza 6:33 :33 6:33 8:33 :33 2:33
24 Trane Rd. / Hancock Rd. 6:35 :35 6:35 8:35 f05 2:35
25 Ken Forvargue 6:35 :35 6:35 8:35 :35 2:35
26 City Hall 6:49 49 6:49 8:49 :49 2:49
27 Miracle Mile/Marina
(Planet Fitness) 6:51 51 6:51 8:51 51 2:51
1 The Hub @ Riverview Mall 6:53 :53 6:53 8:53 :53 2:53

All times are approximate and may vary due to traffic and weather conditions. AM times are shown

in regular typeface. PM times are shown in holdface type.

no wait transfers.

B Transfers can be made between
Orange line and Green line at
Walmart.

BULLHEAD CITY

Bullhead City is committed to a policy
of nondiscrimination and to comply
with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of
1964. Transportation services will be
provided without regard to race, color,
national origin, age, gender or
disability. For more information, or to
file a complaint, contact: Transit
Manager at (928) 704-2287 or
tiransit3@bullheadcityaz.gov, or ADOT
Civil Rights office at (602) 712-8946
or Civilrightsoffice@azdot.gov.

For information in languages other
than English, contact: Transit Manager
at (928) 704-2287 or
transit3@bullheadcityaz.gov.

Es la politica de la Ciudad de Bullhead
para cumplir con el Titulo VI del Acta
de Derechos Civiles de 1964. Los
servicios de transporte se
proporcionaran sin importar raza,
color, origen nacional, edad, género o
discapacidad. Para mas informacion o
para presentar alguna queja,
comuniquese con: Transit Manager al
(928) 704-2287 o
transit3@bullheadcityaz.gov o a la
oficina de Derechos Civiles ADOT al
(602) 712-8946 0
Civilrightsoffice@azdot.gov.

Para informacion en idiomas distintos
del inglés, comuniquese con: Transit
Manager al (928) 704-2287 o
transit3@bullheadcityaz.gov.

@

e

ARIZONA’S HOTTEST DESTINATION

Public Transit
in Bullhead City

Bus Routes and Schedules

Paratransit Information
o

Fares

(928) 704-2287

www.bullheadtransit.com

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 2022



‘ Bullhead City Guide 10-19_Bullhead City Guide 2/2/2022 9:27 AM Page 2

Bullhead Area
Transit System

Bullhead City’s public transit system Get Arrival
provides fixed route bus service and ADA Times, In Real
paratransit service throughout the City, T — Time!

Monday through Saturday. This guide
includes everything you need to know to
get where you need to go on the Bullhead

For estimated arrival times
and route tracking, visit
www.bullheadtransit.com,
call for automated info at
(928) 433-0028, or Text
“BATS#i##” to 41411 where
#### is the Stop Number you
want info for!

BULLHEAD CITY

ARIZONA'’S HOTTEST DESTINATION

Area Transit System.

The map at the right

shows the routing and bus @Rgﬂ"m
x> TRANSIT

Bullhead Area Transit —

System’s four fixed bus

Fixed Route Bus Service
stop locations for each of
routes. Buses pickup and (928) 704-2281
www.bultheadcity.com

LEGEND

drop off at designated bus esmmm» Red Line Route
stops only. These are shown on the map e B|ue Line Route
and the locations are signed. .

== (Green Line e
Timetables for each route are 0 Li oo
shown on the reverse side of this (E\_ range Line
quide. esm—m» Route Direction INTERRATIONAL A1RPORT o™

. 2ol

All buses are wheelchair e=g7)me Bus Stop Number i .
accessible and are equipped with City Limits AVERSDE R %g
bike racks (available on a first come-first Eoqooy ' .."'ZZL'L";’;‘LT 2

served basis.)

Paratransit Service

With prior day reservation — Paratransit

[ Hospital

B Point of Interest

For information, call

Lot

Airpark Dr.

CANYON WALK
is a door-to-door public transportation (9 2 8) 704-2287 || Apnnan;rgmmhuls%
service reserved for passengers with www.bullheadtransit.com o I SUDDEN LINK '@"%
mobility limiting disabilities who cannot 2nd St communITY %é
utilize the fixed route service. Passengers TR %

must apply for paratransit eligibility and
are required to provide medical verification
as part of the application process.
Applications are available at City Hall, on
our website or by calling BATS Dispatch.

Paratransit service is available during all
fixed route service hours and eligible
passengers may schedule rides through
the BATS Dispatch Office by calling
(928) 704-2287 for next day service.

Dispatch office hours are:
Monday — Friday 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Saturday 7:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Closed on Sundays and City observed

g
Holidays . i S W EVeRvew mav é
o
Paratransit Fares 2 — T e )
2 5 ' i
FAME .ot $2.00 & 5, £ 2 R
. Malibu Dr. %, 3 ZOLICER
Companion . .................. $2.00 ' L Y £ N0z,
. . s 2 - Riverview Dr. an Ry,
Laughlin Connection Fee ........ $1.00 E %, _ -
g 9/,2‘ ROTARY Havasupai Dr. %
Personal Care Attendant .......... Free g °  Park 73] | J Wl DIALYSISCENTER 3
3 ] g
i Newberry Dr.
Discount Coupon Book ......... $24.00 N
(30 81 coupons ~ . %, Mohave Dr.
good on fixed route or paratransit) %, @@

Rider Rules of Gonduct

M Exact fare is required. Please have your

Lause R

d.
Cotto

W WALMART

Rio Vista Rd.

Vista Dr.

ntail Ln.

WELLS FARGO
BANK

communiTy PARK I

Rio

a
s
=
<

CHEVRON

)

3
%
3
2
4

Rancho Colorado Blvd.

| |
GOLD RUSH
BUSINESS CTR.

| |
GOLDRUSH
APTS.

Pass Canyon Rd.

Bullhead Pkwy.

Laughlin Ranch Blvd.

REGIONAL
MEDICAL
CENTER
[H]

2

s
O
S
3
X
Bullhead Pkwy. %

S

P
aseq Gran, de
Avenida ventura

Canyon Rd.

JOSHUA
SPRINGS

SENIOR
LIVING

cash, coupons or pass ready when the - MEDICAL CENTER ! é&*@
bus arrives. Caregivers and ‘
M All transit vehicles are equipped with Personal care
seatbelts, and their use is highly Attendants
Bullhead Area Transit System NN One-wav Cash Fare $1.00
H We do not transport unattended encourages passengers with | Y LT '
children age 8 and under. disabilities who require assistance A!I Day Pass* . ... $4.00
M Trained service animals are welcome. to have a Caregiver or a Personal CROSSAOADS - “\\“@@?@' 2 Discount Coupon Book ... . e $24',00
Other animals/pets must be kept in a Care Attendant (PCA) ride the bus m: % (30 $1 coupons — good on fixed route or paratransit
secured animal carrier. with them. A Caregiver or PCA TARGET/KOHL'S I Tl & *Day Passgs and Coupon Books can be purchased on
I Shoes, shirt, clean, dry clothing are rides fare-free when traveling with Ash Dt O the bus, with cash or check.
required. No offensive body odor a disabled individual, who h?_IS
allowed. been approved for paratransit walkoW e
B Drinks are allowed in Spi"-prOOf service that indicated the need for ey o, Corwin Rd- é Reg.ulur ............................. $4800
containers. Eating and consumption of a PCA or Caregiver’ between the - — E Senior (60+) R $30.00
alcohol is not permitted. same origin and destination. Student (ID required) . ................... $20.00

M Cell phone and electronic device use
should be quiet and limited.

W Passengers must keep their packages,
strollers, walkers, and other carry-ons
secure at all times.

M Large packages requiring an
unreasonable amount of space will not
be allowed.

M Lost & Found items are turned into the
Police Department. Call (928) 763-9200
to retrieve your items.

M No drugs, weapons or hazardous
materials allowed on the bus.

M Drivers may refuse service to anyone
who is disruptive, offensive, rude,
disorderly, threatening, or appears to be
under the influence of drugs or alcohol.

Infantry Rd.

SPONSORED IN PART BY

WACO

| Western Arizona

Council of Governments
~ hening Ce E

G

ing People

**Monthly passes can be purchased with cash, check
or credit card from: City Hall Cashier
2355 Trane Road, Bullhead City

Other Transportation Services

Bullhead City Senior Center Transit . . . . . . (928) 704-2287
Reservation based transportation for seniors age
65+ and individuals with disabilities

Silver Rider .................... (702) 298-4435
www.sntc.net/schedule
24/7 Public transit in Laughlin, NV.

Greyhound . ... ... (800) 231-2222 / (928) 754-3955
greyhound.com/farefinder
Scheduled intercity bus service



